
London Islamic School 
 

 

NC Exams Half Yearly Dec 2023 

WEEK 1: 04/12/23 to 08/12/23 
TIME: 10.45 to 12.45 
 

Y Monday  04/12/23 Tuesday  05/12/23 Wednesday  06/12/23 Thursday  07/12/23 Friday  08/12/23 

7 ENGLISH (1st FLOOR NB) ATM, NH 

1.30HR 
CITIZENSHIP (1st FLOOR NB) WM, NH GEOGRAPHY (1st FLOOR NB) GH, III SCIENCE (1st FLOOR NB) 

ATM, NH 
HISTORY (1st FLOOR NB) 
MP, NH 

8 ENGLISH (1st FLOOR NB) ATM, NH 

1.30HR 
CITIZENSHIP (1st FLOOR NB) WM, NH MATHS  (ICT Room) SA HISTORY (1st FLOOR NB) 

ATM, NH 
GEOGRAPHY (1st FLOOR 
NB)  MP, NH 

9 GEOGRAPHY (2nd FLR NB) GH, MP 

1HR 
ARABIC (2

ND
 FLR NB) MR, MP ENGLISH (1st FLOOR NB)  GH, III 

1.30HR 
MATHS (ICT Room)  SA COMPUTING (IT ROOM) KA 

10 CITIZENSHIP (2
ND

 FLR NB) GH, MP INFORMATION TECH (IT ROOM) KA  CHEMISTRY (2nd FLR NB) SU, NH ENGLISH 1.45 (2nd FLR NB) 
WM, MP 

HISTORY (2nd FLR NB) ATM, 

GH  1HR 

11 MATHS calculator (3
RD

 FLR LOFT) 
SA 

ISLAMIYAT (2
ND

 FLR NB) MR, MP BIOLOGY (2nd FLR NB) SU, NH,  CITIZENSHIP (2nd FLR NB)  
WM, MP 

HISTORY (2nd FLR NB) ATM, 

GH  1HR 

 
 

WEEK 2: 11/12/23 to 15/12/23 
TIME: 10.45 to 12.45 
 

Y Monday 11/12/23 Tuesday  12/12/23 Wednesday  13/12/23 Thursday  14/12/23 Friday  15/12/23 

7 COMPUTING (1st FLOOR NB)  ATM, 

NH 
MATHS (ICT Room) SA ARABIC (1st FLOOR NB) GH, SU   

8 SCIENCE (1st FLOOR NB)  ATM, NH 

1 HR   
ARABIC (1st FLOOR NB) MP, NH 

COMPUTING (IT ROOM) KA 

1 hr 
  

9 SCIENCE (2nd FLR NB) GH, MP 

1HR 

CITIZENSHIP (1st FLOOR NB) MP, NH 

1 hr 

HISTORY (1st FLOOR NB) GH, SU 

1 hr 
  

10 
MATHS (ICT Room) SA BIOLOGY (2nd FLR NB) MR, NH ISLAMIYAT  (2nd FLR NB) NH, III 

ARABIC (2nd FLR NB) SA, 

NH, MR 
 

11 ENGLISH LAN/LIT 1.45 (2nd FLR 
NB) GH, MP 

CHEMISTRY (2nd FLR NB) MR, NH 
ARABIC READING & WRITING (2nd 
FLR NB) NH, III 

INFORMATION TECH 2nd 
FLR NB) ) SA, NH, MR 

 

 

NOTE: There will be NO EXAMS in the afternoon. Period 4 and 5 after Zuhur will be normal lessons. 


